
    Tulalip Tribes Prosecutor’s Office CASE MANAGEMENT SCHEDULE 
ORDER   Revised 09/17/2020        6332 31ST Ave NE, Suite B 

    Tulalip, WA 98271 
PH (360) 716-4810; FAX (360) 716-0658 

IN THE TULALIP TRIBAL COURT 
TULALIP INDIAN RESERVATION 

TULALIP, WASHINGTON 

THE TULALIP TRIBES 
A Federally Recognized Indian Tribe, NO.

Plaintiff, 
vs. 

CASE MANAGEMENT SCHEDULE ORDER 

DOB:  
Defendant. 

Defendant has appeared with counsel (or waived right to counsel) and Defendant has pleaded not 
guilty to the offense(s) alleged. 

IT IS HERE BY ORDERED THAT: 

1. The matter is set for pre-trial conference on _____________________@__________.

2. All discovery must be received no later than ____________________@  4:00 pm.

3. All motions, except in limine, shall be filed by pre-trial conference date.

4. The matter is set for     Reserved      Trial Readiness on______________________@________.

5. The complete set of proposed jury instructions shall be filed       days prior to trial.

6. The matter is set for     Reserved     Jury TRIAL     Bench TRIAL on______________@_______.

7. The parties anticipate (more than twenty) exhibits. Therefore, all exhibits need to be
presented to the court clerk for marking the day before trial.

8.

9.

10.

11. All parties, including Defendant, shall appear at all dates and times as scheduled above.

_________________
Prosecuting Attorney 

Judge 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

  Other:______________________________________________________________ All 

Court date continuances require a Court order.

Speedy Trial date is: 60 Day =

___________________ 
Attorney for Defendant

____________________ 
Defendant

SO ORDERED THIS DATE:_____________

90 Day = Waiver (see attached)


	Other: 
	Defendant Name: 
	Case No: 
	60 Day Speedy Trial: 
	Date Signed: 
	PreTrial Conference Date: 
	Discovery Deadline Date: 
	Defendant DOB: 
	PT Time: 
	Exhibits Check: Off
	Other Check: Off
	Presiding Judge: 
	Attorney fo Def Signature: 
	Defendant Signature: 
	Prosecution Signature: 
	Judge Signature: 
	Trial Readiness Date: 
	Trial Date: 
	Bench Trial Date: Off
	Days for Jury Inst: 
	(90 Day Speedy Trial: 
	Speedy Trial Waiver: Off
	Reserve Trial: Off
	Jury Trial Check: Off
	Reserve TR: Off
	TR: Off
	TR Time: 
	Trial Time: 


