1 2 3	IN THE TULALIP TRIBAL COURT TULALIP INDIAN RESERVATION TULALIP, WASHINGTON
4 5 6 7 8	THE TULALIP TRIBES A Federally Recognized Indian Tribe, Plaintiff, vs.
9 10 11 12	DOB: Defendant.
13 14 15 16	Defendant has appeared with counsel (or waived right to counsel) and Defendant has pleaded not guilty to the offense(s) alleged.
17 18	IT IS HERE BY ORDERED THAT:
19 20	1. The matter is set for pre-trial conference on@
21 22	2. All discovery must be received no later than @ _4:00 pm.
23 24	3. All motions, except in limine, shall be filed by pre-trial conference date.
25 26	4. The matter is set for Reserved Trial Readiness on@
27 28	5. The complete set of proposed jury instructions shall be filed days prior to trial.
29 30	6. The matter is set for Reserved Jury TRIAL Bench TRIAL on@
31 32 33	7. The parties anticipate (more than twenty) exhibits. Therefore, all exhibits need to be presented to the court clerk for marking the day before trial.
34 35	8. Other:
36 37	9. Court date continuances require a Court order.
38 39	10. Speedy Trial date is: 60 Day =90 Day =Waiver (see attached)
40 41 42	11. All parties, including Defendant, shall appear at all dates and times as scheduled above.
42 43 44 45	Attorney for Defendant Defendant Prosecuting Attorney
46 47	SO ORDERED THIS DATE:
48 49	Judge
50	CASE MANAGEMENT SCHEDULE ORDER <i>Revised 09/17/2020</i> Tulalip, WA 98271 PH (360) 716-4810; FAX (360) 716-0658